ARCHIVES
DAP-NEDUET

BROCHURE CATALOGUE

12-Jan-15

BR-0001

BR-0002

BR-0003

BR-0004

BR-0005

BR-0006

BR-0007

BR-0008

BR-0009

BR-0010

BR-0011

BR-0012

BR-0013

BR-0014

BR-0015

BR-0016

BR-0017

BR-0018

BR-0019

Islam in Modern Perspective by: Ayesha Tariq
Gain Excellence in Teaching

Invest in Future Education the Community
Publisher Exporter Disributor

M. Sc.Programme & Post-Graduate Diploma in Environmental
Design

K. U. Leuven, Belgium, Postgraduate Program in Urbanism,
Strategic Planning & Human Settlements

International Mystic Music Sufi Festival

MBA Educational Leadership

HELP (Health Education & Literacy Programme)

SAIBAN (Action Research for Shelter)
A Gift to the World From Gulbahao
Kiran Educational & Welfare Trust

Indus Valley School of Art & Architecture Admission 2010

Urban Environmental Engineering

A Growing Global Community of Scholars, Students &
Professionals

Shehri' aur community Policing Comity
Aurtu K Khelaf Har Qesm K Imtiazat K Khatamay ka Muhaida;
Halia Muhaiday K Mgasid K Hasul K lia

Aurtu K Khelaf Har Qesm K Imtiazat K Khatamay ka Muhaida;
Fariq Riastan Dihai Khawatin ko Darpesh Makhsus Masail

Aurtu K Khelaf Har Qesm K Imtiazat K Khatamay ka Muhaida;
Farig Riastan Qanon Sazi

Page 1 of 9

Burhani Book Centre
Fatimiyah Education Network
Fatimiyah Education Network
Welcome Book Port

Allama Igbal Open University

Katholieke Universiteit Leuven

Culture & Tourism Department Govt.

of Sindh

PAF-KIET & ERDC

HELP (Health Education & Literacy
Programme)

SAIBAN (Action Research for Shelter)
Gulbahao
Kiran Educational & Welfare Trust

Indus Valley School of Art &
Architecture

Loughborough University

Arch Net MIT

Shehri Citizens for a Better

Environment

Aurat Foundation

Aurat Foundation

Aurat Foundation



ARCHIVES
DAP-NEDUET

BROCHURE CATALOGUE

12-Jan-15

BR-0020

BR-0021

BR-0022

BR-0023

BR-0024

BR-0025

BR-0026

BR-0027

BR-0028

BR-0029

BR-0030

BR-0031

BR-0032

BR-0033

BR-0034

BR-0035

BR-0036

BR-0037

Aurtu K Khelaf Har Qesm K Imtiazat K Khatamay ka Muhaida;
Farig Riastan Aurtu K Khilaf Imtiazi Saluk

Aurtu K Khelaf Har Qesm K Imtiazat K Khatamay ka Muhaida;
Farig Riastan Sahat K Shubay Mean Aurtu K Khilaf Imtiazi Saluk

Aurtu K Khelaf Har Qesm K Imtiazat K Khatamay ka Muhaida;
Farig Riastan Shadi aur Khandani Talukat K Mamlat

Apnay Haquq ka Tahfuz Karan, Apnay Khandan ki Hifazat Karan

Operators' Exercises: Open Form Film & Architecture

Columbia Building Intelligence Project London

End of Year Show

Empowering Consumers; Consumer's Complaint Form General
Information

Helpline! "We Care"
Putting the Consumer First You are What You Eat & Drink

You Are What You Eat! Say no to Pan Masala Gutka Manpuri &
Hazards of Sweet Supari

Emaratkaar; Introduction booklet

Department of Architecture & Planning (DAP)

Never doubt that a small group of thoughtful, committed
citizens can change the world indeed, it is the only thing that
ever has- Margaret Mead

Institute of Art & Design

How to Lodge an Fir? Citizen Police Interaction for Improved
Policing

Design Studio Group, DAP-NEDUET (DSG)

Design Studio Group, DAP-NEDUET (DSG)
Page 2 of 9

Aurat Foundation

Aurat Foundation

Aurat Foundation

Helpline Trust

Graduate Scholol of Architecture,
Planning & Preservation, Columbia
University

Graduate Scholol of Architecture,
Planning & Preservation, Columbia
University

Columbia University

Helpline Trust

Helpline Trust
Helpline Trust

Helpline Trust

Hayat Publication
DAP-NEDUET

Shehri Citizens for a Better
Environment

University of Sindh Jamshoro

Shehri Citizens for a Better
Environment

DAP-NEDUET

DAP-NEDUET



BR-0038

BR-0039

BR-0040

BR-0041

BR-0042

BR-0043

BR-0044

BR-0045

BR-0046

BR-0047

BR-0048

BR-0049

BR-0050

BR-0051

BR-0052

BR-0053

BR-0054

BR-0055

BR-0056

BR-0057

BR-0058

ARCHIVES
DAP-NEDUET

BROCHURE CATALOGUE

Asia Link Focus: 1 Matara, 2 Galle, 3 Tangalle

Industry, Transportation & Tourism

Touching Lives Across Borders

Regional & Rural Development Planning
Enhancing Leadership in Citizen Engagement & Service Delivery
Age of Deception By Munawar Ali Syed

South East Asia Urban Environmental Management Applications
Project

Urban Environmental Management Field of Study
Natural Resources management

Gender & Development Studies

Environmental Engineering & Management

Food Engineering & Bioprocess Technology
Central Library

Agricultural Systems & Engineering Field of Study
Aquaculture & Aquatic Resources Management

Human Development in South Asia 2006

Land Management & Resettlement in the Post Flood Scenario
Artists' Voices Amin Gulgee Gallery

CHAPTERS DIVISION

NATURAL HERITAGE DIVISION

ARCHITECTURAL HERITAGE DIVISION

Page 3 of 9

12-Jan-15

KU Leuven, PGCHS Design Studio Sri
Lanka

Asia Link

Water & Sanitation Program-South
Asia

Asian Institute of Technology
Administrative Staff College of India
Chawkandi Art

Asian Institute of Technology

Asian Institute of Technology
Asian Institute of Technology
Asian Institute of Technology
Asian Institute of Technology
Asian Institute of Technology
NEDUET

Asian Institute of Technology
Asian Institute of Technology

Mahbub ul Hag Human Development
Centre

Shehri-CBE

Oxford University Press

INTACH Dedicated to Conservation
INTACH Dedicated to Conservation

INTACH Dedicated to Conservation



ARCHIVES
DAP-NEDUET

BROCHURE CATALOGUE

12-Jan-15

BR-0059

BR-0060

BR-0061

BR-0062

BR-0063

BR-0064

BR-0065

BR-0066

BR-0067

BR-0068

BR-0070

BR-0071

BR-0072

BR-0073

BR-0074

BR-0075

BR-0076

BR-0077

BR-0078

BR-0079

BR-0080

INTACH DEDICATED TO CONSERVATION
INDIAN COUNCIL FOR CONSERVATION INSTITUTES
HERITAGE EDUCATION AND COMMUNICATION SERVICE

UNESCO-ICOMOS Documentation Centre

Botanical Garden & Horticultural Complex of Pakistan
An Invitation to Join World Monuments Fund

The Getty Conservation Institute

Where Tranquillity Touches your very Greath

Goth Sudhar Sangat Faridabad

NED 2002-2003
Assosiasi Konsultan Pembangunan Permukiman Indonesia

Development Sites Now Available at Aston Science Park &
Water Lionks Business Village in Birmingham

Khuda Ki Basti-3
Architecture Beyond the Board

Aedara Frahmi-e-Nakasi-e-Aab Niji Shobay ki Shrakat-o-
Shamuliat

ARCASIA Students' Jamboree-2010

Menara Kuala Lampur

Private Sector Participation in Karachi Water & Sewerage Board

Thardeep Rural Development Programme

Young Professionals Programme

Urban Research & Design Cell (URDC)

Page 4 of 9

INTACH Dedicated to Conservation
INTACH Dedicated to Conservation
INTACH Dedicated to Conservation

ICOMOS: International Council on
Monuments and Sites

Horticultural Society of Pakistan
World Monuments Fund

Getty Conservation Institute
Resthouses Anuradhapura

Goth Sudhar Sangat Faridabad, Taluka
Mehar District Dadu, Sindh

NEDUET
AKPPI

Birmingham Heartlands Development
Corporation

SAIBAN (Action Research for Shelter)
Gallery

Karachi Water & Sewerage Board

IAP
Menara
Karachi Water & Sewerage Board

Thardeep Rural Development
Programme

Asian Coalition for Housing Rights

DAP-NEDUET



ARCHIVES
DAP-NEDUET

BROCHURE CATALOGUE

12-Jan-15

BR-0081

BR-0082

BR-0083

BR-0084

BR-0085

BR-0087

BR-0088

BR-0089

BR-0090

BR-0091

BR-0092

BR-0093

BR-0094

BR-0095

BR-0096

BR-0097

BR-0098

BR-0099

BR-0100

BR-0101

Archvies DAP-NEDUET

The History Group, DAP-NEDUET (HG)

NED City Campus Restoration Project

Design & Research Cell (DRC)

Central Business District (CBC)

GTF Update

Good Governance Accountability & Trust

Project Proposal Data based Existing; Infrastructure
Decumented GIS Mapping Jaranwala City

Advanced University Education

Philippines

Product Line for Contemporary & Traditional Interiors
The Aga Khan Award for Architecture 1983

Program of International Conferences

Hamail Art Gallery

A Letter of Abraham Lincoln

PEPAC a Profile

Tmmob Mimarlar Odasi

Remaking the Framework of Architectural Education for the
21st Centurey

International Conference on Housing for the Poor

International Courses on Housing, Planning & Building

Page 5 of 9

DAP-NEDUET

DAP-NEDUET

DAP-NEDUET

DAP-NEDUET

URDC, DAP-NEDUET
Freshwater Action Network

The office of the Head of Civil Service
of the Federation of Nigeria

Anjuman Samaji behbood (ASB)
Advanced University Education
Flanders, Belgium

Phhilippine Conention & visitors
Corporation

Chen One Changing Lifestyles
The Aga Khan Award

The Rockefeller Foundation
Hamail Art Gallery

Johnson & Phillips (Pakistan) Ltd

Pakistan Environment Planning &
Architectural Consultants (Pvt) Ltd

The Aga Khan Award

Arcasia

UIA, ARCASIA, CAA, The Indian
Institute of Architects

Institute for Housing Studies



ARCHIVES
DAP-NEDUET

BROCHURE CATALOGUE

12-Jan-15

BR-0102

BR-0103

BR-0104

BR-0105

BR-0106

BR-0107

BR-0108

BR-0109

BR-0110

BR-0111

BR-0112

BR-0113

BR-0114

BR-0115

BR-0116

BR-0117

BR-0118

BR-0119

BR-0120

BR-0121

Making Cities Work

U.S. Pakistan Strategic Dialogue Putting Our Partnership to work

Library Online Services

NGO Resource Centre: A Project of Aga Khan Foundation

Deaf Reach schools & Training Centers

Indus Earth; Patron: H.R.H. Princess Sarvath el Hassan "It needs
to be done"

World Heritage & Sustainable Development

Sindh Mean Katchi Abadio ki Mustaqli ka Programe

Saiban: Action Research of Shelter

Metrovilles an Experiment in Human Settlement at Karachi

Research & Development Project on Medicinal & Aromatic
Plants for Lauku Valley

Zaitun ki Ahmit, Fawaid aur Pewankari

Magas Bani

LASOONA: Society for Human & Resource Developmen
Rahnuma-e-Baghban

Redeveloping The Area as a People Oriented City Level
commercial District

Mangrove Ecosystem of Pakistan
Wetland Centre
The New Focus of Activity Finance & Trade Centre (FTC)

Learn English Kids; Fun with English

Page 6 of 9

Institute for Housing & urban
Development Studies

Public Affairs Section Embassy of the
USA

NEDUET
NGO Resource Centre

Family Educational Services
foundation

Indus Earth

UNESCO

SKAA (Sinch Katchi Abadi Authority
Saiban

KDA

LASOONA

LASOONA
LASOONA
LASOONA
LASOONA

DAP-NEDUET

WWEF
WWEF
FTC

British Council



BR-0122

BR-0123

BR-0124

BR-0125

BR-0126

BR-0127

BR-0128

BR-0129

BR-0130

BR-0131

BR-0132

BR-0133

BR-0134

BR-0135

BR-0136

BR-0137

BR-0138

BR-0139.01

BR-0139.02

ARCHIVES
DAP-NEDUET

BROCHURE CATALOGUE

Acer Recommends Windows Vista Home Premium
ICOMOS International Council on Monuments & Sites
Chandi Ghar Gift to the World

e guard; Solid Waste management & Recycling to Save
Environment

Federation of Sindhi Panchayats of Delhi; Felicitate Eminent
Scholar Hiro Thakur

Design Competitions; a) Bagh-e-Nasim (Park) Hussainabad, b)
Hussainabad Roundabout (F. B. Area)

IAP Awards for Excellence in Architectural Design 2005
Urbanism & Architecture; A Workshop on Urban Design Issues
Urbanism & Architecture; Awards Ceremony

A Tribute to Sicily Prof. Dr. Affan Seljuq

Facts; Art Education at its Best!

Jamil Bagsh

An Exhibition of Architectural, Civil Engineering, Interior
Products & Home Comforts; Visitior's Guide

Exhibition of: Architecture Interiors Gardens Household Home
Comforts

Defence Central Library
The City Summit; Habitat Il

Seminar & Exhibition on Sultanate Period Architecture in
Pakistan

Settlements in Crisis: Settlement Planning UN-Habitat in
Disaster & Conflict Contexts

Settlements in Crisis: Land & Property UN-Habitat in Disaster &
Conflict Contexts

Page 7 of 9

12-Jan-15

Acer

ICOMOS

Gulbahao

Dr. Akhter Hameed Khan Memorial

Trust

Federation of Sindhi Panchayats of

Delhi

IAP

IAP
IAP
IAP
Sicily

Fixon School of Art & Creative
Techniques

The Mohatta Palace Museum

Fixon

Fixon

DHA
UN Habitat Il

Anjuman Mimaran

UN Habitat

UN Habitat



ARCHIVES
DAP-NEDUET

12-Jan-15
BROCHURE CATALOGUE

BR-0139.03 Settlements in Crisis: Shelter & Housing UN-Habitat in Disaster UN Habitat
& Conflict Contexts

BR-0139.04 Settlements in Crisis: Urban Humanitarian Crisis UN-Habitat in UN Habitat
Disaster & Conflict Contexts

BR-0140 National Disaster Management Authority NDMA: Natinal Disaster Management

Authority

BR-0141 IAPEX 2004: Architectural Icons IAP
BR-0142 Urban Open Spaces for Adolescent Girls Pakistan Institute for Environment
Development Action Research
(PIEDAR)
BR-0143.01 Focus Humanitarian Assistance Pakistan Focus Humanitarian Assistance
Pakistan
BR-0143.02 Information on Tropical Cyclones Focus Humanitarian Assistance
Pakistan
BR-0143.03 Tsunami Focus Humanitarian Assistance
Pakistan
BR-0144 Digital Arch Group DAP-NEDUET
BR-0145 ICOMOS Pakistan DAP-NEDUET
BR-0146 Indus Hospital Blood Center Indus Hospital
BR-0147 Glass 'N' Glass Glass & Glass
BR-0148 UIA 18th Congress American Institute Architect
BR-0149 Innovative Austrian Architecture The Austrian Embassy
BR-0150 Seoul Grand Park Kwachon City Kyeonggi-Do, Korea
BR-0151 IT Complex 46 Storey Tallest Building of Pakistan City District Government Karachi
(CDGK)
BR-0152 Korean Folk Village Korean Folk Village
BR-0153 Chilstone Architectural Ornaments
BR-0154 M Y Arcade; The Class Desired F. R. Corporation (Pvt) Ltd

Page 8 of 9



ARCHIVES

DAP-NEDUET
12-Jan-15
BROCHURE CATALOGUE
BR-0155 Oea el SOl e ki Sl il e KDA

Page 9 of 9



