Call No.	Title	Publisher
BR-0001	Islam in Modern Perspective by: Ayesha Tariq	Burhani Book Centre
BR-0002	Gain Excellence in Teaching	Fatimiyah Education Network
BR-0003	Invest in Future Education the Community	Fatimiyah Education Network
BR-0004	Publisher Exporter Disributor	Welcome Book Port
BR-0005	M. Sc.Programme & Post-Graduate Diploma in Environmental Design	Allama Iqbal Open University
BR-0006	K. U. Leuven, Belgium, Postgraduate Program in Urbanism, Strategic Planning & Human Settlements	Katholieke Universiteit Leuven
BR-0007	International Mystic Music Sufi Festival	Culture & Tourism Department Govt. of Sindh
BR-0008	MBA Educational Leadership	PAF-KIET & ERDC
BR-0009	HELP (Health Education & Literacy Programme)	HELP (Health Education & Literacy Programme)
BR-0010	SAIBAN (Action Research for Shelter)	SAIBAN (Action Research for Shelter)
BR-0011	A Gift to the World From Gulbahao	Gulbahao
BR-0012	Kiran Educational & Welfare Trust	Kiran Educational & Welfare Trust
BR-0013	Indus Valley School of Art & Architecture Admission 2010	Indus Valley School of Art & Architecture
BR-0014	Urban Environmental Engineering	Loughborough University
BR-0015	A Growing Global Community of Scholars, Students & Professionals	Arch Net MIT
BR-0016	Shehri' aur community Policing Comity	Shehri Citizens for a Better Environment
BR-0017	Aurtu K Khelaf Har Qesm K Imtiazat K Khatamay ka Muhaida; Halia Muhaiday K Mqasid K Hasul K lia	Aurat Foundation
BR-0018	Aurtu K Khelaf Har Qesm K Imtiazat K Khatamay ka Muhaida; Fariq Riastan Dihai Khawatin ko Darpesh Makhsus Masail	Aurat Foundation
BR-0019	Aurtu K Khelaf Har Qesm K Imtiazat K Khatamay ka Muhaida; Fariq Riastan Qanon Sazi	Aurat Foundation

Call No.	Title	Publisher
BR-0020	Aurtu K Khelaf Har Qesm K Imtiazat K Khatamay ka Muhaida; Fariq Riastan Aurtu K Khilaf Imtiazi Saluk	Aurat Foundation
BR-0021	Aurtu K Khelaf Har Qesm K Imtiazat K Khatamay ka Muhaida; Fariq Riastan Sahat K Shubay Mean Aurtu K Khilaf Imtiazi Saluk	Aurat Foundation
BR-0022	Aurtu K Khelaf Har Qesm K Imtiazat K Khatamay ka Muhaida; Fariq Riastan Shadi aur Khandani Talukat K Mamlat	Aurat Foundation
BR-0023	Apnay Haquq ka Tahfuz Karan, Apnay Khandan ki Hifazat Karan	Helpline Trust
BR-0024	Operators' Exercises: Open Form Film & Architecture	Graduate Scholol of Architecture, Planning & Preservation, Columbia University
BR-0025	Columbia Building Intelligence Project London	Graduate Scholol of Architecture, Planning & Preservation, Columbia University
BR-0026	End of Year Show	Columbia University
BR-0027	Empowering Consumers; Consumer's Complaint Form General Information	Helpline Trust
BR-0028	Helpline! "We Care"	Helpline Trust
BR-0029	Putting the Consumer First You are What You Eat & Drink	Helpline Trust
BR-0030	You Are What You Eat! Say no to Pan Masala Gutka Manpuri & Hazards of Sweet Supari	Helpline Trust
BR-0031	Emaratkaar; Introduction booklet	Hayat Publication
BR-0032	Department of Architecture & Planning (DAP)	DAP-NEDUET
BR-0033	Never doubt that a small group of thoughtful, committed citizens can change the world indeed, it is the only thing that ever has- Margaret Mead	Shehri Citizens for a Better Environment
BR-0034	Institute of Art & Design	University of Sindh Jamshoro
BR-0035	How to Lodge an Fir? Citizen Police Interaction for Improved Policing	Shehri Citizens for a Better Environment
BR-0036	Design Studio Group, DAP-NEDUET (DSG)	DAP-NEDUET
BR-0037	Design Studio Group, DAP-NEDUET (DSG)	DAP-NEDUET

Call No.	Title	Publisher
BR-0038	Asia Link Focus: 1 Matara, 2 Galle, 3 Tangalle	KU Leuven, PGCHS Design Studio Sri Lanka
BR-0039	Industry, Transportation & Tourism	Asia Link
BR-0040	Touching Lives Across Borders	Water & Sanitation Program-South Asia
BR-0041	Regional & Rural Development Planning	Asian Institute of Technology
BR-0042	Enhancing Leadership in Citizen Engagement & Service Delivery	Administrative Staff College of India
BR-0043	Age of Deception By Munawar Ali Syed	Chawkandi Art
BR-0044	South East Asia Urban Environmental Management Applications Project	Asian Institute of Technology
BR-0045	Urban Environmental Management Field of Study	Asian Institute of Technology
BR-0046	Natural Resources management	Asian Institute of Technology
BR-0047	Gender & Development Studies	Asian Institute of Technology
BR-0048	Environmental Engineering & Management	Asian Institute of Technology
BR-0049	Food Engineering & Bioprocess Technology	Asian Institute of Technology
BR-0050	Central Library	NEDUET
BR-0051	Agricultural Systems & Engineering Field of Study	Asian Institute of Technology
BR-0052	Aquaculture & Aquatic Resources Management	Asian Institute of Technology
BR-0053	Human Development in South Asia 2006	Mahbub ul Haq Human Development Centre
BR-0054	Land Management & Resettlement in the Post Flood Scenario	Shehri-CBE
BR-0055	Artists' Voices Amin Gulgee Gallery	Oxford University Press
BR-0056	CHAPTERS DIVISION	INTACH Dedicated to Conservation
BR-0057	NATURAL HERITAGE DIVISION	INTACH Dedicated to Conservation
BR-0058	ARCHITECTURAL HERITAGE DIVISION	INTACH Dedicated to Conservation

Call No.	Title	Publisher
BR-0059	INTACH DEDICATED TO CONSERVATION	INTACH Dedicated to Conservation
BR-0060	INDIAN COUNCIL FOR CONSERVATION INSTITUTES	INTACH Dedicated to Conservation
BR-0061	HERITAGE EDUCATION AND COMMUNICATION SERVICE	INTACH Dedicated to Conservation
BR-0062	UNESCO-ICOMOS Documentation Centre	ICOMOS: International Council on Monuments and Sites
BR-0063	Botanical Garden & Horticultural Complex of Pakistan	Horticultural Society of Pakistan
BR-0064	An Invitation to Join World Monuments Fund	World Monuments Fund
BR-0065	The Getty Conservation Institute	Getty Conservation Institute
BR-0066	Where Tranquillity Touches your very Greath	Resthouses Anuradhapura
BR-0067	Goth Sudhar Sangat Faridabad	Goth Sudhar Sangat Faridabad, Taluka Mehar District Dadu, Sindh
BR-0068	NED 2002-2003	NEDUET
BR-0070	Assosiasi Konsultan Pembangunan Permukiman Indonesia	AKPPI
BR-0071	Development Sites Now Available at Aston Science Park & Water Lionks Business Village in Birmingham	Birmingham Heartlands Development Corporation
BR-0072	Khuda Ki Basti-3	SAIBAN (Action Research for Shelter)
BR-0073	Architecture Beyond the Board	Gallery
BR-0074	Aedara Frahmi-e-Nakasi-e-Aab Niji Shobay ki Shrakat-o- Shamuliat	Karachi Water & Sewerage Board
BR-0075	ARCASIA Students' Jamboree-2010	IAP
BR-0076	Menara Kuala Lampur	Menara
BR-0077	Private Sector Participation in Karachi Water & Sewerage Board	Karachi Water & Sewerage Board
BR-0078	Thardeep Rural Development Programme	Thardeep Rural Development Programme
BR-0079	Young Professionals Programme	Asian Coalition for Housing Rights
BR-0080	Urban Research & Design Cell (URDC)	DAP-NEDUET

Call No.	Title	Publisher
BR-0081	Archvies DAP-NEDUET	DAP-NEDUET
BR-0082	The History Group, DAP-NEDUET (HG)	DAP-NEDUET
BR-0083	NED City Campus Restoration Project	DAP-NEDUET
BR-0084	Design & Research Cell (DRC)	DAP-NEDUET
BR-0085	Central Business District (CBC)	URDC, DAP-NEDUET
BR-0087	GTF Update	Freshwater Action Network
BR-0088	Good Governance Accountability & Trust	The office of the Head of Civil Service of the Federation of Nigeria
BR-0089	Project Proposal Data based Existing; Infrastructure Decumented GIS Mapping Jaranwala City	Anjuman Samaji behbood (ASB)
BR-0090	Advanced University Education	Advanced University Education Flanders, Belgium
BR-0091	Philippines	Phhilippine Conention & visitors Corporation
BR-0092	Product Line for Contemporary & Traditional Interiors	Chen One Changing Lifestyles
BR-0093	The Aga Khan Award for Architecture 1983	The Aga Khan Award
BR-0094	Program of International Conferences	The Rockefeller Foundation
BR-0095	Hamail Art Gallery	Hamail Art Gallery
BR-0096	A Letter of Abraham Lincoln	Johnson & Phillips (Pakistan) Ltd
BR-0097	PEPAC a Profile	Pakistan Environment Planning & Architectural Consultants (Pvt) Ltd
BR-0098	Tmmob Mimarlar Odasi	The Aga Khan Award
BR-0099	Remaking the Framework of Architectural Education for the 21st Centurey	Arcasia
BR-0100	International Conference on Housing for the Poor	UIA, ARCASIA, CAA, The Indian Institute of Architects
BR-0101	International Courses on Housing, Planning & Building	Institute for Housing Studies

Call No.	Title	Publisher
BR-0102	Making Cities Work	Institute for Housing & urban Development Studies
BR-0103	U.S. Pakistan Strategic Dialogue Putting Our Partnership to work	Public Affairs Section Embassy of the USA
BR-0104	Library Online Services	NEDUET
BR-0105	NGO Resource Centre: A Project of Aga Khan Foundation	NGO Resource Centre
BR-0106	Deaf Reach schools & Training Centers	Family Educational Services foundation
BR-0107	Indus Earth; Patron: H.R.H. Princess Sarvath el Hassan "It needs to be done"	Indus Earth
BR-0108	World Heritage & Sustainable Development	UNESCO
BR-0109	Sindh Mean Katchi Abadio ki Mustaqli ka Programe	SKAA (Sinch Katchi Abadi Authority
BR-0110	Saiban: Action Research of Shelter	Saiban
BR-0111	Metrovilles an Experiment in Human Settlement at Karachi	KDA
BR-0112	Research & Development Project on Medicinal & Aromatic Plants for Lauku Valley	LASOONA
BR-0113	Zaitun ki Ahmit, Fawaid aur Pewankari	LASOONA
BR-0114	Magas Bani	LASOONA
BR-0115	LASOONA: Society for Human & Resource Developmen	LASOONA
BR-0116	Rahnuma-e-Baghban	LASOONA
BR-0117	Redeveloping The Area as a People Oriented City Level commercial District	DAP-NEDUET
BR-0118	Mangrove Ecosystem of Pakistan	WWF
BR-0119	Wetland Centre	WWF
BR-0120	The New Focus of Activity Finance & Trade Centre (FTC)	FTC
BR-0121	Learn English Kids; Fun with English	British Council

Call No.	Title	Publisher
BR-0122	Acer Recommends Windows Vista Home Premium	Acer
BR-0123	ICOMOS International Council on Monuments & Sites	ICOMOS
BR-0124	Chandi Ghar Gift to the World	Gulbahao
BR-0125	e guard; Solid Waste management & Recycling to Save Environment	Dr. Akhter Hameed Khan Memorial Trust
BR-0126	Federation of Sindhi Panchayats of Delhi; Felicitate Eminent Scholar Hiro Thakur	Federation of Sindhi Panchayats of Delhi
BR-0127	Design Competitions; a) Bagh-e-Nasim (Park) Hussainabad, b) Hussainabad Roundabout (F. B. Area)	IAP
BR-0128	IAP Awards for Excellence in Architectural Design 2005	IAP
BR-0129	Urbanism & Architecture; A Workshop on Urban Design Issues	IAP
BR-0130	Urbanism & Architecture; Awards Ceremony	IAP
BR-0131	A Tribute to Sicily Prof. Dr. Affan Seljuq	Sicily
BR-0132	Facts; Art Education at its Best!	Fixon School of Art & Creative Techniques
BR-0133	Jamil Baqsh	The Mohatta Palace Museum
BR-0134	An Exhibition of Architectural, Civil Engineering, Interior Products & Home Comforts; Visitior's Guide	Fixon
BR-0135	Exhibition of: Architecture Interiors Gardens Household Home Comforts	Fixon
BR-0136	Defence Central Library	DHA
BR-0137	The City Summit; Habitat II	UN Habitat II
BR-0138	Seminar & Exhibition on Sultanate Period Architecture in Pakistan	Anjuman Mimaran
BR-0139.01	Settlements in Crisis: Settlement Planning UN-Habitat in Disaster & Conflict Contexts	UN Habitat
BR-0139.02	Settlements in Crisis: Land & Property UN-Habitat in Disaster & Conflict Contexts	UN Habitat

Call No.	Title	Publisher
BR-0139.03	Settlements in Crisis: Shelter & Housing UN-Habitat in Disaster & Conflict Contexts	UN Habitat
BR-0139.04	Settlements in Crisis: Urban Humanitarian Crisis UN-Habitat in Disaster & Conflict Contexts	UN Habitat
BR-0140	National Disaster Management Authority	NDMA: Natinal Disaster Management Authority
BR-0141	IAPEX 2004: Architectural Icons	IAP
BR-0142	Urban Open Spaces for Adolescent Girls	Pakistan Institute for Environment Development Action Research (PIEDAR)
BR-0143.01	Focus Humanitarian Assistance Pakistan	Focus Humanitarian Assistance Pakistan
BR-0143.02	Information on Tropical Cyclones	Focus Humanitarian Assistance Pakistan
BR-0143.03	Tsunami	Focus Humanitarian Assistance Pakistan
BR-0144	Digital Arch Group	DAP-NEDUET
BR-0145	ICOMOS Pakistan	DAP-NEDUET
BR-0146	Indus Hospital Blood Center	Indus Hospital
BR-0147	Glass 'N' Glass	Glass & Glass
BR-0148	UIA 18th Congress	American Institute Architect
BR-0149	Innovative Austrian Architecture	The Austrian Embassy
BR-0150	Seoul Grand Park	Kwachon City Kyeonggi-Do, Korea
BR-0151	IT Complex 46 Storey Tallest Building of Pakistan	City District Government Karachi (CDGK)
BR-0152	Korean Folk Village	Korean Folk Village
BR-0153	Chilstone	Architectural Ornaments
BR-0154	M Y Arcade; The Class Desired	F. R. Corporation (Pvt) Ltd

12-Jan-15

Call No.	Title	Publisher
BR-0155	میزانیہ ایک نظر میں، ایک تعارف، جهلکیاں	KDA